Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 4000.067
T handle

State: 15.07.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

SZ 4000.067 - T handle

As an alternative to the standard lock insert with lock cylinder insert in a hygienic design.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Lock

To fit enclosure type

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 4000.067

C

As an alternative to the standard lock insert with lock cylinder insert

in a hygienic design.
Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

Seal included
with 2 keys

Lock insert: with lock cylinder insert, lock no. 333

HD compact enclosure

AE with cam 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

One-piece console - stainless steel console cover
System enclosure HD

1 pc(s).

0.23

0.238

83024110
4028177971530
EC000327
EC000327

27189266



